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*percentages are comparisons to previous year �gures

TOTAL

ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

� 1,363,500

160

33

+58.4%

+230.0%

+7.2%

TOTAL

ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

� 916,000

15

4

-40.0%

0.0%

+9.3%

TOTAL

ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

� 576,000

27

10

+8.0%

+150.0%

+4.2%

TOTAL

ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

� 1,523,500

508

43

+39.6%

+19.4%

+6.5%

TOTAL

ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

� 842,500

298

46

+3.5%

-6.1%

+6.8%

TOTAL

ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

� 556,100

144

22

+41.2%

+4.8%

+6.4%


